
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
15 DEG W 31.10 FT FOR POB, S 74 
S 15 DEG W 209 FT, N 74 DEG W 21

FOOTE SHAYNE/FOOTE JAMIE
4812 SW STATE ROAD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03085-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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237,601

1433/448 3/17/2021 WD U I 30 99,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX AND BLONDINA STE

FOOTE SHAYNE

1338/0606 5/17/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR TRU

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000043173 Remodel 200,000 11/16/2021

2022HX Base Yr

4812 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,161 98.0400 109.80 347,078 1953 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2945

BAS 99 100 99 7,066

BAS 2,846 100 2,846 203,119

FCP 504 25 126 8,993

FOP 88 30 26 1,856

FOP 212 30 64 4,568

3,749 3,161 225,601

BAS= W30 S48 E26 N5 E22 FOP= E11N8 BAS= N9 W11 S9 E11$ W11
S8$ N17 E30 N30 FCP= N24 W21 S24 E21$ W21S4 FOP= W27 S4 E14
S8 E13 N12$ S12 W13 N8 W14 N4$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


